UNIVERSITY OF NATRORBI
DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS, POPULATION & DEVELOPMENT STUDIES

BacheLor or Economics and BacheLor oF Economics & Statistics

Recuiar (mobuLe 1y - Sept - Dec 2021 Semester - Acanemic YEar (2021/2022)

First Year- FirstSemester Lecture TimerasLe - (DRAFT VERSION)

DAY/TIME  MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY  FRIDAY
8.00-9.00 AM Yoniie | oniine. NonLine.
9.00-10.00 AM Yonwine | ontine. NonLine.
Mol i
11.00 - 12 NOON XC')EnT_Lilr:;‘q Xg:L:rgs
12.00 - 1.00 P.M ngulrgg' Xg:ulrgs
1.00 - 2.00 P.M X;E:Lilr:? X(;E:Lil nizs
200-300em | TN Cetie Nontine.
soo-aooem | TR et NonLine.
a0-soopm | SORTRL | Coihe NonLine.

SEMESTER DATES: 04/10/2021 - 31/01/2022 ~ CAT DATES: 03/01/2022 - 14/01/2022 EXAM DATES: 17/01/2022 - 31/01/2022

CODE TITLE LECTURER NAME
XET 101 Introduction to Microeconomics - Kioko (Economics)
XEQ 101 Basic Mathematics _ Staff (Mathematics)
XEA 101 Economic History - Staff (History& Archa)
XET 103 Introduction to Sociology - Staff (Sociology& Social work)
XET 105 Introduction to Logic - Staff (Philosophy & Religious stud)
XET 107 Legal Systems and Legal Methods - Staff (Law)
XET 109 Introduction to Psychology - Staff(Psychology)
CCs 010 HIV/AIDS - Staff
APPROVED:{ | )/ DATE: 17-09-2021
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UNIVERSITY OF NATRORBI
DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS, POPULATION & DEVELOPMENT STUDIES

BacheLor or Economics and BacheLor oF Economics & StaTisTics

SECOND YEAR— FIRST SEMESTER I_ECTURE TIMETABLE - DRAFT

Recuiar (Mobute 1) - Sept - Dec 2021 SemesTeR

DAY/TIME MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY | THURSDAY FRIDAY
8.00 - 9.00 A.M XEQ 205 XEQ 207 XEQ 209
Online Online Online
9.00 - 10.00 A.M XEQ.205 XEQ_207 XEQ _209
Online Online Online
10.00 - 11.00 A.M XEQ 205 XEQ 207 XEQ 209
Online Online Online
11.00 - 12 NOON XEQ 201 XEA 201
Online Online
12.00 - 1.00 P.M XEQ 201 XEA 201
Online Online
1.00 - 2.00 P.M XEQ 201 XEA 201
Online Online
2.00 - 3.00 P.M XET _201 XEQ .203 DCC _203
Online Online Online
3.00 - 4.00 P.M XET _201 XEQ .203 DCC _203
Online Online Online
4.00 - 5.00 P.M XET _201 XEQ ’203 DCC _203
Online Online Online

SEMESTER DATES: 04/10/2021 - 31/01/2022

CAT DATES: 03/01/2022 - 14/01/2022

EXAM DATES: 17/01/2022 - 31/01/2022

CODE
XET 201
XEA 201
XEQ 201
XEQ 203
DCC 203
XEQ 205
XEQ 207

XEQ 209

TITLE

Microeconomics

Introduction to Financial Accounting
Calculus Il

Mathematics for Economists |
Natural Resource Management

Economic Statistics Il

Introduction to Real Analysis & Topology -

Linear Algebra

LECTURER NAME

Kabando (Economics)

Staff (Finance & Accounting)

Staff (Mathematics)

Mwai (Economics)

Staff (Earth Sciences)

Barasa (Economics)

Staff (Mathematics)

Staff (Mathematics)
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UNIVERSITY OF NATRORBI
DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS, POPULATION & DEVELOPMENT STUDIES

BacHeLor OF Economics
Recuiar (Mobute 1) - Sept - Dec 2021 Semester

Tuiro Year- Secono Semester Lecture Timerasie - Drarr

DAY/TIME MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
XET 304 XEA 306/CEC 312 XEA 304
8.00-3.00A.M Online Online Online
XET 304 XEA 306/CEC 312 XEA 304
3.00 - 10.00 A.M Online Online Online
XET 304 XEA 306/CEC 312 XEA 304
10.00-11.00A.M Online Online Online
XET 306 XET 302/CEC 306
11.00 - 12 NOON Online Online
XET 306 XET 302/CEC 306
12.00-1.00P.M Online Online
XET 306 XET 302/CEC 306
1.00-2.00P.M Online Online
XEA302/CEC302 XEA 309
2.00-3.00P.M Online Online
3.00 - 4.00 P.M XEA302/QEC302 XEA _309
Online Online
4.00 - 5.00 P.M XEA302/QEC302 XEA _309
Online Online

SEMESTER DATES: 04/10/2021 - 31/01/2022 ~ CAT DATES: 03/01/2022 - 14/01/2022 EXAM DATES: 17/01/2022 - 31/01/2022

CODE TITLE LECTURER
XET 302/CEC 306 - Further Topics in Macroeconomics Ongoro
XET304 - History of Economic Thought Socrates
XET306 - Welfare Economics Mogendi
XEA302/CEC302 - Development Planning Ongeri
XEA 306/CEC312 - Agricultural Development & Policy Mbithi
XEA 309 - International Economics Abala
XEA 304 - Corporate Finance Il Nyang’oro

APPROVED: (/\/@.ﬁﬁq
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UNIVERSITY OF NATRORBI
DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS, POPULATION & DEVELOPMENT STUDIES

BacheLor OF Economics & Stamistics
Recuiar (Mobute 1) - Sept - Dec 2021 SemesTer

THIRD YEAR- SECOND SEMESTER I_ECTURE TIMETABLE - DrAFT

DAY /TIME MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY | THURSDAY FRIDAY
STA 302 STA 304
8.00-9.00 A.M Online Online
STA 302 STA 304
9.00 - 10.00 A.M Online Online
STA 302 STA 304
10.00 - 11.00 A.M Online Online
STA 222 XET 306 XET 302/CEC306
11.00 - 12 NOON Online Online Online
STA 222 XET 306 XET 302/CEC306
12.00-1.00 P.M Online Online Online
1.00 - 2.00 P.M STA _222 XET _306 XET 302ICEC306
Online Online Online
2.00-3.00 P.M XEA302/(.:EC302
Online
3.00-4.00 P.M XEA302/(.:EC302
Online
4.00 - 5.00 P.M XEA302/CEC302
Online

SEMESTER DATES: 04/10/2021 - 31/01/2022 ~ CAT DATES: 03/01/2022 - 14/01/2022 EXAM DATES: 17/01/2022 - 31/01/2022

CODE TITLE LECTURER

XEA302/CEC 302 - Development Planning - Ongeri

XET 302/CEC 306 - Further Topics in Macroeconomics - Ongoro

XET306 - Welfare Economics - Mogendi

STA 222 - Introduction to Time Series Analysis - Staff (Mathematics)

STA 302 - Linear Modeling | - Staff (Mathematics)

STA 304 - Testing Hypothesis - Staff (Mathematics)
APPROVED: { |\ Ztt= DATE: 17-09-2021
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UNIVERSITY OF NATRORBI
DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS, POPULATION & DEVELOPMENT STUDIES

BacueLor OF Economics

Recuiar (Mobute 1) - Sept - Dec 2021 Semester

FOURTH YEAR- FIRST SEMESTER I_ECTURE TIMETABLE - DRAFT

DAY/TIME | MONDAY TUESDAY | WEDNESDAY | THURSDAY | FRIDAY
TR il i B
o | D | i

10.00 - 11.00 A.M A3 | XEASUIEC 408 Ontine it

11.00 - 12 NOON

12.00 - 1.00 P.M

1.00-2.00 P.M

200-3.00p.m | XEAAOTCECAOS YT 401

3.00-4.00p | XEAADTICECA03 YT 401

400-5.00p.M | XEASDTICECARS XET dot

SEMESTER DATES: 04/10/2021 - 31/01/2022 ~ CAT DATES: 03/01/2022 - 14/01/2022

EXAM DATES: 17/01/2022 - 31/01/2022

CODE

XEQ 401
XET 401
XET 403
XEA 407
XEA 401
XEA 403

TITLE

Introduction to Econometrics |
Public Economics

Introduction to Research Methods
Monetary Economics
Environmental Economics

Health Economics |

LECTURER NAME

Barasa
Owiti
Mugo
Muriu
Ndwiga
Kioko
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UNIVERSITY OF NATRORBI
DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS, POPULATION & DEVELOPMENT STUDIES

BacheLor OF Economics & StATisTICS
Recuiar (Mobute 1) - Sept - Dec 2021 Semester

FOURTH YEAR- FIRST SEMESTER I_ECTURE TIMETABLE - DRAFT

DAY /TIME MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY | THURSDAY FRIDAY
STA 405 XEA 401/CEC 408 XET 403 STA 422 STA 410
8-00 - 9-00 A.M On—Line On_Line On_Line On_Line On—Line
STA 405 XEA 401/CEC 408 XET 403 STA 422 STA 410
9.00-10.00 A.M On-Line On-Line On-Line On-Line On-Line
STA 405 XEA 401/CEC 408 XET 403 STA 422 STA 410
10.00-11.00A.M On-Line On-Line On-Line On-Line On-Line
11.00 - 12 NOON XEA 407/CEC 403
On-Line
12.00-1.00P.M XEA 407IC~EC 403
On-Line
1.00 - 2.00 P.M XEA 407/CEC 403
On-Line
XET 401
2.00-3.00P.M On-Line
XET 401
3.00-4.00P.M On-Line
XET 401
4.00-5.00 P.M On-Line

SEMESTER DATES: 04/10/2021 - 31/01/2022 ~ CAT DATES: 03/01/2022 - 14/01/2022 EXAM DATES: 17/01/2022 - 31/01/2022

CODE TITLE LECTURER NAME
XET 401 - Public Economics - Owiti
XET 403 - Introduction to Research Methods - Mugo
STA 405 - Linear Modeling Il - Staff (Mathematics)
STA 410 - Sample Survey Theory - Staff (Mathematics)
STA 422 - Stochastic Models for Social Sciences - Staff (Mathematics)
XEA 401 - Environmental Economics - Ndwiga
XEA 407 - Monetary Economics - Muriu
APPROVED: % DATE: 17-09-2021
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